Exploros Alabama Social Studies

Exploros 1st Nine Weeks

Unit

A New Nation

Experience Playlist

The French and Indian War

Rising Conflicts in the West

New Taxes in the Colonies

Boycotts, Protests, and Colonial Activism
The Boston Massacre

The Boston Tea Party

The First and Second Continental Congresses

The Shot Heard Round the World: Lexington and Concord

Thomas Paine and Common Sense
Congress Declares Independence

The Declaration of Independence

Turning Points in the Revolutionary War
Important People of the Revolution

The Home Front and Soldiers’ Experiences
African Americans in the Revolutionary War
Women in the Revolutionary War

Foreign Aid and the War Effort

Indigenous Peoples and the American Revolution
American Victory

The Articles of Confederation

State Constitutions

Drafting and Signing the Constitution
Shaping of the Constitution

Debate and Ratification of the Constitution
George Washington: Setting Up a New Republic
Washington’s Foreign Policy

Origins of Political Parties

Establishing an Economic System
Jeffersonian Republicanism

Marbury v. Madison

Lead-up to the War of 1812

The War of 1812

The Northwest Ordinance and Slavery

The American Revolution and Slavery

The Growth of the Anti-Slavery Movement

Alabama Social Studies Standards

10.1,10.1a
10.1,10.1a
10.1,10.1a
10.1,10.1b

10.1, 10.15,10.1b
10.1,10.1a,10.1b

10.1,10.1b
10.1,10.1b
10.1,10.1b

10.1,10.1b, 10.1c

10.1c
10.1
10.1d
10.1e
10.1e
10.1e
10.1e
10.1e
10.1,10.2
10.2,10.2a
10.2

10.2,10.2a,10.2b

10.2,10.2b

10.2,10.2b, 10.2¢c

10.3
10.3,10.3a
10.3,10.3a
10.3,10.3b
10.3,10.3b
10.3c

10.3d, 10.3e
10.3d, 10.3e
10.4b, 10.5a
104

10.4a
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*Note: Teachers choose which experiences to teach from the provided playlist.

© 2025 Exploros Inc. All Rights Reserved



Exploros Alabama Social Studies exploros.com

The Louisiana Purchase 10.5,10.5a
Moving Westward 10.5, 10.5¢
The Oregon Trail 10.5,10.5d
Manifest Destiny 10.5
Government Policies on Native Americans 10.5b
The Trail of Tears 10.5b
The California Gold Rush 10.5d
% Alabama’s Role in U.S. Expansion 10.5e
g The 1824 and 1828 Presidential Elections 10.6,10.6a
Q Jacksonian Democracy 10.6, 10.6a
z . . Suffrage During the Age of Jackson 10.6, 10.6a
- National Expansion and Reform ;
= The Reform Movement’s Impact on Health and Education ~ 10.6, 10.6b
§ Transcendentalism and Civil Disobedience 10.6, 10.6b
%_ Nineteenth Century Arts and Literature 10.6, 10.6b
o Women'’s Rights 10.6, 10.6b, 10.7, 10.7a
The Economy of the Southern States 10.8
The Domestic Slave Trade and African Cultural Traditions  10.8a, 10.8b
Southern Society 10.9,10.9c
The Economy of the Northern States 10.9,10.9a
The Impact of the Industrial Revolution 10.9,10.9a
Henry Clay’s American System and Economic Growth 10.9b
States’ Rights 10.9c

*Note: Teachers choose which experiences to teach from the provided playlist. © 2025 Exploros Inc. All Rights Reserved
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Exploros 3rd Nine Weeks

A Nation Divided

The Abolitionist Movement

The Underground Railroad

Uncle Tom’s Cabin

Conflicts over Slavery

The State of Texas and Mexico

The U.S.-Mexican War

The Rise of the Republican Party

The Election of 1860

The Alabama Platform and the Path to Secession
Presidential Visions: Lincoln vs. Davis

The Outbreak of the Civil War

Civil War Leaders

Key Battles of the Civil War

Alabama’s Role in the Civil War

The Northern Homefront

The Southern Homefront

Civil War Soldiers

African Americans and the Civil War

The Role of Technology in the Civil War

The Emancipation Proclamation

The End of the War

Early Reconstruction

Lincoln’s Assassination

Radical Reconstruction

The Impeachment of Johnson

The Challenges of Reconstruction

The End of Reconstruction

African Americans in the South and Sharecropping
Black Political Participation and Community Building
The “New South”

10.10, 10.10a, 10.10b, 10.10c

10.10d, 10.10.
10.10d
10.11,10.11a

10.11,10.11a,10.11b

10.11, 10.11b
10.11d
10.11d
10.11c
10.11d

10.12
10.12,10.12a
10.12,10.12a
10.12,10.12b
10.12,10.12c
10.12,10.12c
10.12c
10.12,10.12c
10.12d
10.12,10.12¢e
10.12

10.13

10.13b
10.13a,10.13b
10.13a
10.13,10.13a
10.13,10.13e
10.13,10.13c
10.13d
10.13,10.13c

*Note: Teachers choose which experiences to teach from the provided playlist.
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Exploros 4th Nine Weeks

American Expansion Post-Civil War

The Homestead Act

The Transcontinental Railroad
Railroads and Economic Development
Cattle Kingdom

Mining

Western Industries

Plains Indians Way of Life

Failed Promises for Native Americans
Policies Towards American Indians
Native American Resistance to U.S. Policies
Big Business and Industrialization

The Rise of Labor Unions

Social Issues of the Gilded Age
Urbanization

The Melting Pot

The Chinese Exclusion Act and Anti-Immigration
Movements

Women and Labor Reform
Muckrakers and Reform Leaders
Progressive Government Reforms

Jim Crow and the New South

Black Activism and the Fight for Civil Rights
The Spanish-American War

U.S. Expansionism and the Panama Canal
American Influence in Asia and the Pacific

10.14,10.14a
10.14, 10.144a, 10.14b
10.14,10.144a, 10.14b
10.14,10.14b
10.14,10.14b
10.14, 10.14b
10.14, 10.14c
10.14, 10.14c
10.14, 10.14c
10.14, 10.14c
10.16,10.16b
10.16a, 10.18, 10.18¢
10.16,10.16a
10.17,10.17a,10.17c
10.17,10.17a,10.17c
10.15,10.15a

10.17b,10.18, 10.18c, 10.20b
10.18, 10.18b, 10.20b

10.17b, 10.18, 10.184, 10.18d,
10.20b

10.19,10.19a, 10.19b
10.19¢, 10.19d

10.20, 10.20a

10.20.

10.15,10.15b

*Note: Teachers choose which experiences to teach from the provided playlist.
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