10th Grade	U.S. History - Revolution to Pr	ogressive Era
Unit	Experience Playlist	Alabama Social Studies Standards
	The French and Indian War	10.1, 10.1a
	Rising Conflicts in the West	10.1, 10.1a
	New Taxes in the Colonies	10.1, 10.1a
	Boycotts, Protests, and Colonial Activism	10.1, 10.1b
	The Boston Massacre	10.1, 10.1a, 10.1b
	The Boston Tea Party	10.1, 10.1a, 10.1b
	The First and Second Continental Congresses	10.1, 10.1b
	The Shot Heard Round the World: Lexington and Concord	10.1, 10.1b
	Thomas Paine and Common Sense	10.1, 10.1b
	Congress Declares Independence	10.1, 10.1b, 10.1c
	The Declaration of Independence	10.1c
	Turning Points in the Revolutionary War	10.1
	Important People of the Revolution	10.1d
10	The Home Front and Soldiers' Experiences	10.1e
,	African Americans in the Revolutionary War	10.1e
×	Women in the Revolutionary War	10.1e
A New Nation	Foreign Aid and the War Effort	10.1e
A New Nation	Indigenous Peoples and the American Revolution	10.1e
21. 11.	American Victory	10.1, 10.2
0	The Articles of Confederation	10.2, 10.2a
dx	State Constitutions	10.2
	Drafting and Signing the Constitution	10.2, 10.2a, 10.2b
	Shaping of the Constitution	10.2, 10.2b
	Debate and Ratification of the Constitution	10.2, 10.2b, 10.2c
	George Washington: Setting Up a New Republic	10.3
	Washington's Foreign Policy	10.3, 10.3a
	Origins of Political Parties	10.3, 10.3a
	Establishing an Economic System	10.3, 10.3b
	Jeffersonian Republicanism	10.3, 10.3b
	Marbury v. Madison	10.3c
	Lead-up to the War of 1812	10.3d, 10.3e
	The War of 1812	10.3d, 10.3e
	The Northwest Ordinance and Slavery	10.4b, 10.5a
	The American Revolution and Slavery	10.4
	The Growth of the Anti-Slavery Movement	10.4a

		The Louisiana Purchase	10.5, 10.5a
	National Expansion and Reform	Moving Westward	10.5, 10.5a
		The Oregon Trail	10.5, 10.5d
		Manifest Destiny	10.5
		Government Policies on Native Americans	10.5b
		The Trail of Tears	10.5b
		The California Gold Rush	10.5d
sks		Alabama's Role in U.S. Expansion	10.5e
Vee		The 1824 and 1828 Presidential Elections	10.6, 10.6a
2nd Nine Weeks		Jacksonian Democracy	10.6, 10.6a
Ē		Suffrage During the Age of Jackson	10.6, 10.6a
2nd		The Reform Movement's Impact on Health and Education	10.6, 10.6b
		Transcendentalism and Civil Disobedience	10.6, 10.6b
Exploros		Nineteenth Century Arts and Literature	10.6, 10.6b
Ä		Women's Rights	10.6, 10.6b, 10.7, 10.7a
		The Economy of the Southern States	10.8
		The Domestic Slave Trade and African Cultural Traditions	10.8a, 10.8b
		Southern Society	10.9, 10.9c
		The Economy of the Northern States	10.9, 10.9a
		The Impact of the Industrial Revolution	10.9, 10.9a
		Henry Clay's American System and Economic Growth	10.9b
		States' Rights	10.9c

		The Abolitionist Movement	10.10, 10.10a, 10.10b, 10.10c
		The Underground Railroad	10.10d, 10.10.
		Uncle Tom's Cabin	10.10d
		Conflicts over Slavery	10.11, 10.11a
		The State of Texas and Mexico	10.11, 10.11a, 10.11b
		The U.SMexican War	10.11, 10.11b
		The Rise of the Republican Party	10.11d
		The Election of 1860	10.11d
		The Alabama Platform and the Path to Secession	10.11c
		Presidential Visions: Lincoln vs. Davis	10.11d
		The Outbreak of the Civil War	10.12
S		Civil War Leaders	10.12, 10.12a
Vee		Key Battles of the Civil War	10.12, 10.12a
e V		Alabama's Role in the Civil War	10.12, 10.12b
Ē	A Nation Divided	The Northern Homefront	10.12, 10.12c
Exploros 3rd Nine Weeks	A Nation Divided	The Southern Homefront	10.12, 10.12c
Sõ		Civil War Soldiers	10.12c
od		African Americans and the Civil War	10.12, 10.12c
Ä		The Role of Technology in the Civil War	10.12d
		The Emancipation Proclamation	10.12, 10.12e
		The End of the War	10.12
		Early Reconstruction	10.13
		Lincoln's Assassination	10.13b
		Radical Reconstruction	10.13a, 10.13b
		The Impeachment of Johnson	10.13a
		The Challenges of Reconstruction	10.13, 10.13a
		The End of Reconstruction	10.13, 10.13e
		African Americans in the South and Sharecropping	10.13, 10.13c
		Black Political Participation and Community Building	10.13d
		The "New South"	10.13, 10.13c

			The Homestead Act	10.14, 10.14a
		The Transcontinental Railroad	10.14, 10.14a, 10.14b	
		Railroads and Economic Development	10.14, 10.14a, 10.14b	
			Cattle Kingdom	10.14, 10.14b
			Mining	10.14, 10.14b
			Western Industries	10.14, 10.14b
			Plains Indians Way of Life	10.14, 10.14c
			Failed Promises for Native Americans	10.14, 10.14c
			Policies Towards American Indians	10.14, 10.14c
	eks		Native American Resistance to U.S. Policies	10.14, 10.14c
	Ne.		Big Business and Industrialization	10.16, 10.16b
	ne	American Expansion Post-Civil War	The Rise of Labor Unions	10.16a, 10.18, 10.18c
Exploros 4th Nine Weeks	Ξ		Social Issues of the Gilded Age	10.16, 10.16a
	<del>4</del>		Urbanization	10.17, 10.17a, 10.17c
	oros		The Melting Pot	10.17, 10.17a, 10.17c
	Explo		The Chinese Exclusion Act and Anti-Immigration Movements	10.15, 10.15a
			Women and Labor Reform	10.17b,10.18, 10.18c, 10.20b
			Muckrakers and Reform Leaders	10.18, 10.18b, 10.20b
		Progressive Government Reforms	10.17b, 10.18, 10.18a, 10.18d, 10.20b	
			Jim Crow and the New South	10.19, 10.19a, 10.19b
			Black Activism and the Fight for Civil Rights	10.19c, 10.19d
		The Spanish-American War	10.20, 10.20a	
		U.S. Expansionism and the Panama Canal	10.20.	
			American Influence in Asia and the Pacific	10.15, 10.15b